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Women / 4 / Sr C
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hannah Costa4067
NC Everest Gymnastic

9.550 9.325 9.5758.675 37.125
1 1 14 1 1 

1 

Azlia Williams4160
NC Sonshine Gymnasti

9.175 8.775 9.4509.475 36.875
2 7 1 2 2 

2 

Bryanna Inness5091
NC Superior Gymnasti

8.825 9.125 9.1509.300 36.400
9T 3 5 5 3 

3 

Aydan Henderson4186
NC Team Attraction G

9.000 8.650 9.1009.450 36.200
4 10 2 6T 4 

4 

Sasha Kostenko4187
NC Team Attraction G

9.100 9.175 8.7759.125 36.175
3 2 6 11 5 

5 

Isabelle Dean4000
NC International Gym

8.725 8.900 9.1009.350 36.075
11 6 3 6T 6 

6 

Meghan Morrow4081
NC G & J

8.675 9.000 9.2508.775 35.700
13T 4T 11 3 7 

7 

Mollie Williamson4109
NC International Gym

8.900 9.000 8.8758.725 35.500
8 4T 13 10 8 

8 

Lacy Wood4076
NC Flip Force Gymnas

8.550 8.400 9.2258.800 34.975
16 13 10 4 9 

9 

Jessica Brock4111
NC International Gym

8.925 8.700 8.9008.425 34.950
6T 8T 15 8T 10 

10 

Andrea Shealey4055
NC eNeRGy

8.950 8.275 8.5758.950 34.750
5 14 7T 15T 11 

11 

Carter Day4054
NC eNeRGy

8.825 7.800 8.9008.950 34.475
9T 15 7T 8T 12 

12 

Breann Popejoy4112
NC New Bern Gymnasti

8.150 8.700 8.7258.750 34.325
18 8T 12 13 13 

13 

Sarah Johnson5092
NC Superior Gymnasti

8.525 8.600 8.7508.250 34.125
17 12 16 12 14 

14 

Eliza Bourg4110
NC International Gym

8.700 7.750 8.7008.875 34.025
12 16 9 14 15 

15 

Allison Haynes4118
NC Omega Gymnastics

8.925 7.275 8.3259.325 33.850
6T 18 4 17 16 

16 

Hope Hendershot4093
NC High Point Gymnas

8.575 8.625 8.2507.875 33.325
15 11 18 18 17 

17 

Raegan Collins4177
NC Step Ahead Gymnas

8.675 7.700 8.5758.025 32.975
13T 17 17 15T 18 

18 
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